Marshal/Chief

Council approved July 11, 2017
Effective July 15, 2017
Salary

Step
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19.00
17.75
20.50
21.25
22.00
22.75
23.50
24.25
25.00
25.75
26.50

Levels of Certification:

Intermediate

Advanced

An additional Level of Certification adds $1.25/hr. to salary

New Hires would be placed on the schedule reflecting years of experience and certification at the discretion
of the Council.

Raises are subject to the City f Merrill's funds availability. If the City feels that raises are not feasible,
for current fiscal year partial to no raises my occur.

After an employee has reached Step 10, they may qualify for a longevity raise. This as well is subject
to the City's funds availability.

Officer/Patrolman

Council approved July 11, 2017
Effective July 15, 2017
Salary

Step
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16.00
16.75
17.50
18.25
19.00
19.75
20.50
21.25
22.00
22.75
23.50

Levels of Certification:

Officer Status

Intermediate

Advanced

An additional Level of Certification adds $1.25/hr. to salary

New Hires would be placed on the schedule reflecting certification and experience at the discretion of council.

Raises are subject to the City f Merrill's funds availability. If the City feels that raises are not feasible,
for current fiscal year partial to no raises my occur.

After an employee has reached Step 10, they may qualify for a longevity raise. This as well is subject
to the City's funds availability.



