Marshal/Chief

Council approved July 11, 2017

Effective July 15, 2017

Step		Salary				
	0	\$	19.00	Levels of Certification:		
	1	\$	17.75	Intermediate		
	2	\$	20.50	Advanced		
	3	\$	21.25	An additional Level of Certification adds \$1.25/hr. to salary		
	4	\$	22.00			
	5	\$	22.75	New Hires would be placed on the schedule reflecting years of experience and certification at the discretion		
	6	\$	23.50	of the Council.		
	7	\$	24.25			
	8	\$	25.00	Raises are subject to the City f Merrill's funds availability. If the City feels that raises are not feasible,		
	9	\$	25.75	for current fiscal year partial to no raises my occur.		
	10	\$	26.50			
				After an employee has reached Step 10, they may qualify for a longevity raise. This as well is subject to the City's funds availability.		

Officer/Patrolman

Council approved July 11, 2017

Effective July 15, 2017

Step	Sal	ary	Levels of Certification:
(0 \$	16.00	Officer Status
-	1 \$	16.75	Intermediate
2	2 \$	17.50	Advanced
3	3 \$	18.25	An additional Level of Certification adds \$1.25/hr. to salary
4	4 \$	19.00	
į	5 \$	19.75	New Hires would be placed on the schedule reflecting certification and experience at the discretion of council.
(6 \$	20.50	
-	7 \$	21.25	Raises are subject to the City f Merrill's funds availability. If the City feels that raises are not feasible,
8	8 \$	22.00	for current fiscal year partial to no raises my occur.
g	9 \$	22.75	
10	0 \$	23.50	After an employee has reached Step 10, they may qualify for a longevity raise. This as well is subject to the City's funds availability.